Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 GT32S18A
 GT32S22A
 GT32S25A
 GT32S32A
 GT32S40A
GT32
Bimetallic Overload for 32AF Contactors
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
68
 Setting Ordering Type
 Range  (A) Differential
Contactor
 Separate
  Class 10 Class 20  mounting unit
  Screw Terminal Screw Terminal
 0.1~0.16 GT32S0.16A GT32LS0.16A
 0.16~0.25 GT32S0.25A GT32LS0.25A
 0.25~0.4 GT32S0.4A GT32LS0.4A
 0.4~0.63 GT32S0.63A GT32LS0.63A
 0.63~1 GT32S1A GT32LS1A
 1~1.6 GT32S1.6A GT32LS1.6A CC9
 1.6~2.5 GT32S2.5A GT32LS2.5A CC12
 2.5~4 GT32S4A GT32LS4A CC18
GUZ32S
 4~6 GT32S6A GT32LS6A CC22
 5~8 GT32S8A GT32LS8A CC32
 6~9 GT32S9A GT32LS9A CC40
 7~10 GT32S10A GT32LS10A
 9~13 GT32S13A GT32LS13A
 12~18 GT32S18A GT32LS18A
 16~22 GT32S22A GT32LS22A
 18~25 GT32S25A GT32LS25A
 22~32 GT32S36A GT32LS36A
 28~40 GT32S40A GT32LS40A
Overload Relay Ordering Types
 GT63S6A
 GT63S8A
 GT63S9A

 GT95S100A
Differential (*)
Differential (*)
GT63
GT100
Bimetallic Overload for 65AF Contactors
Bimetallic Overload for 100AF Contactors
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
69
 Setting Ordering Type Ordering Type Contactor Separate
 Range  (A) Differential Class 10 Differential Class 20  mounting unit
  Screw Terminal Lug Terminal Screw Terminal Lug Terminal
 4~6 GT63S6A GT63L6A GT63LS6A GT63LL6A
 5~8 GT63S8A GT63L8A GT63LS8A GT63LL8A
 6~9 GT63S9A GT63L9A GT63LS9A GT63LL9A
 7~10 GT63S10A GT63L10A GT63LS10A GT63LL10A
 9~13 GT63S13A GT63L13A GT63LS13A GT63LL13A
 12~18 GT63S18A GT63L18A GT63LS18A GT63LL18A CC50 GUZ63S
 16~22 GT63S22A GT63L22A GT63LS22A GT63LL22A CC65 GUZ63L
 18~25 GT63S25A GT63L25A GT63LS25A GT63LL25A
 24~36 GT63S36A GT63L36A GT63LS36A GT63LL36A
 28~40 GT63S40A GT63L40A GT63LS40A GT63LL40A
 34~50 GT63S50A GT63L50A GT63LS50A GT63LL50A
 45~65 GT63S65A GT63L65A GT63LS65A GT63LL65A
Note: overload terminal type must match contactors terminal type.
 Setting Ordering Type Ordering Type Contactor Separate
 Range  (A) Differential Class 10 Differential Class 20  mounting unit
  Screw Terminal Lug Terminal Screw Terminal Lug Terminal
 7~10 GT95S10A GT95L10A GT95LS10A GT95LL10A
 9~13 GT95S13A GT95L13A GT95LS13A GT95LL13A
 12~18 GT95S18A GT95L18A GT95LS18A GT95LL18A
 16~22 GT95S22A GT95L22A GT95LS22A GT95LL22A
 18~25 GT95S25A GT95L25A GT95LS25A GT95LL25A CC75 GUZ95S
 24~36 GT95S36A GT95L36A GT95LS36A GT95LL36A CC85 GUZ95L
 28~40 GT95S40A GT95L40A GT95LS40A GT95LL40A CC100
 34~50 GT95S50A GT95L50A GT95LS50A GT95LL50A
 45~65 GT95S65A GT95L65A GT95LS65A GT95LL65A
 54~75 GT95S75A GT95L75A GT95LS75A GT95LL75A
 63~85 GT95S85A GT95L85A GT95LS85A GT95LL85A
 70~98 GT95S98A GT95L98A GT95LS98A GT95LL98A
 80~100 GT95S100A GT95L100A GT95LS100A GT95LL100A
Note: overload terminal type must match contactors terminal type.
Overload Relay Ordering Types
To instantly view a data sheet and specify products, visit www.GavazziOnline.com
70
GT150
GT225
GT400
GT800
Bimetallic Overload for 150AF Contactors
 Setting Ordering Type Ordering Type Contactor Separate
 Range  (A) Differential Class 10 Differential Class 20  mounting unit
  Screw Terminal Lug Terminal Screw Terminal Lug Terminal
 34~50 GT150S50A GT150L50A GT150LS50A GT150LL50A
 45~65 GT150S65A GT150L65A GT150LS65A GT150LL65A
 54~75 GT150S75A GT150L75A GT150LS75A GT150LL75A CC130 GUZ150S
 63~85 GT150S85A GT150L85A GT150LS85A GT150LL85A CC150
 80~105 GT150S105A GT150L105A GT150LS105A GT150LL105A
 95~130 GT150S130A GT150L130A GT150LS130A GT150LL130A
 110~150 GT150S150A GT150L150A GT150LS150A GT150LL150A
Note: overload terminal type must match contactors terminal type.
Bimetallic Overload for 225AF Contactors
  Ordering Type Contactor
 Setting Differential
 Range  (A) Class 10 Class 20
  Screw Terminal
 65~100 GT225S100A GT225LS100A
 85~125 GT225S125A GT225LS125A CC185
 100~160 GT225S160A GT225LS160A CC225
 120~185 GT225S185A GT225LS185A
 160~240 GT225S240A GT225LS240A
Bimetallic Overload for 400AF Contactors
  Ordering Type Contactor
 Setting Differential
 Range  (A) Class 10 Class 20
  Screw Terminal
 85~125 GT400S125A GT400LS125A
 100~160 GT400S160A GT400LS160A CC265
 120~185 GT400S185A GT400LS185A CC330
 160~240 GT400S240A GT400LS240A CC400
 200~330 GT400S330A GT400LS330A
 260~400 GT400S400A GT400LS400A
Bimetallic Overload for 800AF Contactors
  Ordering Type Contactor
 Setting Differential
 Range  (A) Class 10 Class 20
  Screw Terminal
 200~330 GT800S330A GT800LS330A CC500
 260~400 GT800S400A GT800LS400A CC630
 400~630 GT800S630A GT800LS630A CC800
 520~800 GT800S800A GT800LS800A
Overload Relay Ordering Types
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
75
GT32S